ATHL-ETICSAOITACORWINTER§201Z
2017 Otago Road Championship
Forbury

Weather: Calm, Cool & Cloudy

a Ul b WINN PR

Boys Under 11 2km

Liam Cuddie Taieri

Max Holgate UNA

Lachlan Crumpton Hill City-University
Fergus Oberlin-Brown Hill City-University
Dan O'Brien Caversham

Henry Hodgson Caversham

Leo Young Caversham

Teams Result Boys Under 11, 3 to Count
Caversham 15 Points

Boys Under 13 2km

Ollie Oberlin-Brown Hill City-University
Guthrie Wakelin Hill City-University
Patrick Cotter Caversham

Boys Under 15 3km

Josh Hou Hill City-University
Oliver Young Caversham
Men Under 18 6km
Drew Cairney Hill City-University
William Scharpf Hill City-University
Matthew Wong Caversham

Men Under 20 8km

Ben Rowley Caversham

0:07:59
0:08:11
0:08:12
0:08:22
0:08:24
0:08:59
0:10:10

0:08:19
0:08:20
0:10:47

0:10:05
0:11:10

0:20:08
0:22:23
0:27:55

0:30:35
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Stafford Thompson
Jason Palmer

Aaron Anderson
Ken McDonald
Nathan Shanks
Clifford Kelway-Pope

Michael Walker

Brent Halley
Dave Sharp
Richard Fogarty
Ray Knox
Gordon Wong
Edwin Nieman
Peter Hughes
Neville Shanks

Teams Result Masters Men50+ 3 to Count

Caversham

Philip Morris

Men Under 18 Race Walk 5km

Alexander Brown

Masters Men 65+ Race Walk 5km

Tom Cockerill

Emily- Rose Young

Charlotte Byers
Anya Rhodes
Darcie Evans-Tobata
Gracie Young
Marley Thompson

Open Men 10km

Hill City-University
Leith

Ariki

Caversham
Caversham

Leith

Masters Men 35-49 10km

Leith

Masters Men 50+ 10km

Ariki

Caversham

Hill City-University
Leith

Caversham

UNA

Leith

Caversham

14 Points

Masters Men 65+ 10km

Hill City-University

Caversham

Taieri

Girls Under 11 2km

Caversham

Girls Under 13 2km

Hill City-University
Hill City-University
Caversham
Caversham

UNA

0:33:51
0:34:.07
0:36:29
0:36:40
0:38:13
0:41:42

0:40:07

0:38:59
0:40:42
0:42:03
0:43:14
0:44:12
0:46:38
0:49:39
0:50:25

0:46:00

0:28:33

0:39:47

0:09:54

0:07:55
0:08:14
0:08:53
0:08:53
0:11:38
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Caitlin O'Brien
Ella Hou

Shireen Crumpton
Bella Bloomfield
Bridget Thompson
Sharon Lequeux
Jennifer Hodgson
Emma Sutherland

Girls Under 15 3km

Caversham
Hill City-University

Open Women 10km

Hill City-University
Hill City-University
Hill City-University
Leith

Caversham

Ariki

Teams Result Open Wome 3 to Count
Hill City-University 6 Points

Masters Women 35-49 5km

Claire Anderton Caversham
Kerry Rowley Caversham
Donna Young Caversham
Jilly O'Brien Caversham

Teams Result Masters Women 35-49 3 to Count
Caversham 6 Points

Masters Women 50+ 5km

Christine Montgomery Leith
Dalise Sanderson Ariki
Gail Sharp Caversham
Claire Giles Caversham

Masters Women 65+ 5km

Myrtle Rough Hill City-University

0:12:45
0:12:56

0:39:13
0:40:12
0:41:18
0:41:26
0:47:05
0:47:25

0:20:17
0:20:19
0:21:16
0:24:27

0:20:49
0:24:04
0:24:30
0:25:52

0:27:26



